
WATER

ORIGINAL SHEET - ISO 11x17 - v17.05

Legend Notes

www.stantec.com
Fax.Tel.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
Suite 500, 311 Portage Avenue
Winnipeg MB Canada R3B 2B9

204.489.5900 204.453.9012

V:
\1

11
2\

ac
tiv

e\
11

12
17

60
0\

03
00

_d
ra

w
in

g\
03

02
_s

he
et

_f
ile

s\
02

_c
ivi

l\
17

60
0c

-1
01

-8
14

.d
w

g 
11

x7
h2

20
18

/0
4/

27
 9

:3
9 

AM
 B

y:
 R

am
na

ra
ce

, K
es

h

SEE PROVINCIAL REGULATION 140/92 FOR DETAILS

2) TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS COMPANY

1) NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED LOCATION

FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT THE CONTRACTOR

OF EXCAVATION.

INSTALLATIONS.

MUST:Stantec Consulting Ltd.
Certificate of Authorization

No. 1301
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